
Sunday, February 19| Y L\ A ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. Players and Singers
10.10
Congress

Hall Saivation Army BandFrom the studio)
bie SERVICE: St. Matihew’surch
‘Preacher: Rev. E. Blackwood Moore
Organist: George E.. Wilson
12. S5p.m. Light Orchestras and Ballads

|12.34 Empire Games Postscript
4..@ Dinner Music
1.40 Talk: "World Day of Prayer," byMrs. A. K. Warren ,2.0 "Chapter and Verse: eePope’.2.15 Bagatelles by Beethoven2.30 BBC Sympheny Orchestra conducted

—by Sir Adrian Boult
Prelude ("Dream of Gerontius’’) Elgar |Gladys Ripley ¢contralto) with ro

|

Philharmonia Orchestrg
Sea Pictures Eigar

3. 0 Heitor Villa Lobos: Boston syn-
phony Orchestra, condueted by the Com-Roser o

Toccata and Fugue from the Seventh
Bachianas Rrasilieras, Choro No, 124.0 Music in Miniature: Wigmore En-semble with Arnold Riehardson (organ)and Margaret Field-Hyde (soprano)Air and Gavutte WesleyVoluntary in CG Minor . Greenserenade (Suite for Flute, Violin and
Harp) GoossensSlow. Horses, 5 ‘we Mallinson
Oh, Turn Not Those Fine Eyes Away

Gibbs4.30 ‘Operatic Recordings
5. Children’s Song Service5.45 Organ Music ¢

6. 0 Carneyjie Halt(Voice of America Programme)6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 SALVATION ARMY SERVICE: Con-
gress Hail8.5 EVENING PROGRAMME
Brass Band Concert
Foden’s Motorworks Band
Overture: Poet and Peasant

Suppe-RiviereThe. Cock*o the North Carriesvusa March Review Avr, MortimerBickershaw Colliery BandBarearolle ("Tales of Hot!mun’)
OffenbachThe Mill in the Dale CopePunchinello : Rimmer |Cavaleade of Martial SongsArr. MacKenzieGrand Massed frass BandsWaltz Memories

The Premier March Copeselection: "Community Land’
; Air. Stoddon

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Overseas Nows
9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori9.30 Station Notices
9.33 "Summer in Europe," the record ofa-Journey to Sweden, Lapland, BasqueCountry. and Nurthern ttaly(BRC Programme)11. 0 LONDON NEWS91..0 Close down

PG Seeuens
6. O p.m. A Light Concert8.0 "Man of Property?" by John Gals-worthy (BRC Prodnetion)8.30 Symphonic Music
BBC Symphony Orehestra condueted byArtuco) Toseanini
Overture: The Magic Flite Mozart8.38 London Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas Reeeham
Symphony No, 36 in @ ("Linz

Mozart
9. 6 Clara Haskil (piano) with theLondon Phitharmonie —Orehestra — con-ducted by Carlo Zeeehi
Coneerta No, 4 in G. Op 4s

Beethoven
9.35 Qneen’s Hall Orehestra econdueid
by Sir Henry Js Wood
Syinphonie Variations Op 78 Overak-Sinlo:’s Danee | (oeee ("Almira’ Handel |
Close down

AUCKLAND
|1250 ke 240m

10. Oa.m. Sacred sBeetions
10.15 Tire Choral sociéty of the VieunsFriends of Music with Elizabeth
Senwarzkopf (soprano) and tans otter(baritone). and the Vienna Phitharinonice
Orchestra under Herbert Von Karajan
A German Requiem, Op. 45 (Part t)

,

Brahms

10.46 Sunday Morning Concert
12. 0 Luncheon Musie

Melody Fair
0 Hospital Requests
30 songs from the shows
«@ Radio Bandstand
30
0

Opes

Great Violinists: Joseph SzigetiOrchestral Concert
"Emma’ (BBC Programme)
Family Hour
Music of the People: National Airsfrom Hungary, the Netherlands, Ru-

mania, Sweden, Iceland and Poland
* (BBC Programme)

8.45 Sweetwood Serenaders9.0 Holiday for Song e

8.30 Spotlight on Music10. 0 Close down

WUD

Ho.
ooo

LUZKIN) SHANG ARE!
8. Oam. Breakfast session
8.
9. 0
9.15
9.30
10. 0
10.30

Weather ReportFamiliar Music
Famous Overtures
sacred Interlude
Light Orchestral :

Loofing at Britain: Northampton-
shire, by Patrick Impey
10.45
11.

4. 0
British Concert HallPhilharmonia Orchestra, conducted by
Constant Lambert
Symphony No. 10t in D = Minor

(BBC Production)
Excerpts from Verdi’s Operas
0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Review of Evening Programmes
6.35
6.45
"Pinocchio" (final broadcast)
‘"Missie Ling’ (fal broadcast)The World’s Classics

("Cloeck’’) Haydn(BBC Programme)
Music in the,Salon '
Dickens Characters
(BBC Production) nd

Recital
Musie for Strings
In Ouiet Mood
Epilogue (BBC Production)
Close down

©

ONDaas

2
Seen

°;
w

=o9fon

IPXCHitremeam. Breakfast Session
Morning Star: Gwen Catley

(soprano)For the Pianist :

3

Salt Lake. City Tabernacle Choir
Focus on the House of Lords
(BRC * Production)Follow the Band
Tenor Time
Close -down
p.m. For Our Younger Listeners
Popular Classics

Lp
Old Familiar Tunes
Music Time: Sidney Torch with
% Quecn’s Hall Light Orchestra

|
8.1 Tell It Againof merica Programme)
(8.45

LEO DOVE (hass-baritone)
The Fishermen of England Phillips|Drake Goes West Sanderson

/ Four Jolly Sailormen German
} The Pirate Wynne-Smith
} (A Studio Reettal)
| 9. 4 Musie from the Ballet
9.25 Songtime10.0 Nhen Pay is Done
10.23 Epilogue (RBC Production)
10.30 Close doWn

LUN 24 800kc 375m
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 2 Light Reeitals0.0 Salt Luke City Tabernacle Choir
0.30 At the Console
0.45 Conductor of the Week: John Bar-birolli1.0 Keturn to Cork, by Sean-O’Paolain

(BRE Programme)
11.30 Musica) Pairs12.0 These You Have Loved
12.34p.m. Empire Games Postscript
1. 0 Dinner Musie »

1.40 Talk: "World Day of Prayer,’ by
|Mrs: A. K. Warren

2. 0 "One Good Deed a Day"2.30 The Torch of Freedom: Count Ber-nadotte
3. 0 The Henry Wood Promenade Con-
s
(BBC Programme) ‘4.0 "Looking at Britain: The River

Clyde,"" by Jack House4.14 Edinburgh International Festival:
An impression of the 1948 Festival

(BBC Programme)"In the Steps of Omar Khayyam"(NZBS Production)fn Reverent Mood °
LONDON NEWS
Sunday Serenade
PRESBYTERIAN SERVICESt. John’s Church

Preacher: Rev, F. Green
Organist: H, Woods
Choirmaster: H. Taylor8. 5 WINIFRED STILES (viola)(A Studio Recital)8.30 Presenting N.Z. Artists: RaymondWentworth (baritone)
Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Overseas arid N.Z. News9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori

9.32 * Station Notices

e&So

&5.
6.
6.
6.
7.

| 3.93 Time for Music: Midland LightOrchestra (RRC Programme)10. 3 The Leisure Hour10.23 Epilogue (RRC Production)10.30 Close down

2 Y/\ 56 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Early Morning Session8.45 News from Home: A BBE Commenton the Week in Britain
9. 4 Musie for All
9.30 Australian Rhapsody: Impressionsof the Australian scene in verse andmusic, with music by John Antill

(BBC Production)
10.156 Band Music
10.45 . In Quiet Mood11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICESt. John’s Church
Preacher: Rey. William P, TempleOrganist and Choirmaster: W. Lawrence
Hagegitt12. 56 p.m. Melodies You Know12.34 Empire Games Postscript7.2 Dinner Music ;

1.23 Today in N.Z. History: Last BritishTroops Leave
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk1.40 Talk: ‘"‘World Day of Prayer," byMrs. A. K. Warren
2. 0 Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony in C (The Great) Schubert= In Quires and Places Where TheySingB® The Orchestra Raymonde3.15. Landmarks of Britain: St, Paul’sCathedral (BBC Programme)3.30 Music of the BaHroom

4. Organ Musie :

4. "tT Pulled Out a Plum"5..0 Children’s Song Service
6.45 The Week in Radio6.15 Salon Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6,45 RRC Newsree!] 3 .
7.0 $ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICESt. Gerard’s Church

ORPreacher: A Redemptorist Father
Organist: Mrs. K, HarringtonChoirmaster; L. D. Harrington
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME }

Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and Orchestr
Symphonique de Paris conducted byPierre Montenx
Cconeerto No, 1 in D, Op. € Paganini8.30 Abna Antoniades (piano)Variations on a Theme by Paganini,
Op. 35 Brahms8.45 Sunday Evening Talk

9. 0 Over eas and N.Z. News
9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maort9.32 London, .Philharmonie OrchestraOverture: UL Seraglio Mozart9.39 Janssen Symphony. Orchestra ofLos Angeles
Symphony in € (Jena) Beethoven10. O Concert Hall

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

\2 WS 650 kc. 46) m
5. 0 p.m. Family Favourites
6. 0 Today in N.Z. History: Last British
Troops Leave :

6 . "in Chaneery" (BBG: Programmes6.
6.35 Master Music; Uninterrupted LightClassics

| 7%. 0 Rand Call (BRC Programme)7.30 The Ladies Entertain
8. 0 Play: "You May Conie In Now," byJohn Gundry

(NZBS Production)
8.40 Recital by Marian Anderson (con-tralto)
The May NightVirgin’s Cradle Song Brahms
The Nut Tree Schumann

9. 0 Beethoven
Piano Sonata in A, Op. 1014
An Die HoffnungTrio in D, Op. 70, No. 1Three Bagatelles for Piano, Op. 12010. 0 Close down

2Y/D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Fanfare: Brass ' and Milltary
Band Parade
7.30 "Paul Temple and Steve’
8. 0 Beauty That Endures
8.30 "Dad and Dave"8.43 Melodious Memories9. 0 Hall of Fame
9.30 "Crowns of England"
1 0. O District Weather Report
Close down

2X GISBORNE1010 kc, 297 m.
8. 0 am. Breakfast Session9.4 Morning Star: Harold Williams
(baritone)
9.°6, Instrumental Interlude9.30 Picture Parade (BBC Production)
10. O Music for the Pianist
10.16 The Written Word .

A

(BBC Production)
10.30 Rodgers and Hart Melodies
10.46 Music from the Theatre
11. © Close down
6.30 p.m. For Our Younger ListenerssKookaburra Stories
3.45 Family Favo"r.tes
7. 0 British Concert Hall

(BBC Production)
8. 0 Passimg Parade,
8.30 Gisborne R.S.A. Choir

(A Studio Presentation)
8.45 Orchestral Interlude
9. 4 Time for Music

BBC
9.34 Voices in Harmony10. 0 A.J. Alan Stories
10.23 Epilogue (BBC Production)
10.30 Close down

QV 860pod pos Mm.
y o:
8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Songs of Worship
For the Bandsman
Village Band

9.45
10.15
10.45
12. 0
12.341.0
4.40

~
New Releases
Time for Music
(BBC Programme)

"
Empire Games Postscript
Dinner Music
: "World Day of Prayer," by

Mrs, A. K. Warren
Music in Miniature: The Zorian

String. Quartet, Robert Inwin (baritone)
and kendall Taylor (pianist)
2.0

2.30
BBC Programme)(William Walton and the Sadler’s

Wells Orchestra
Ballet Suite: The Wise VirginsBach-Walton

. 0 Sunday Matinee
oO Children’s Session: ‘"‘Tammy Troot"(BBC Programme)
And, "Susie in Storyland"
5.30 Beauty That Endures: Light
Orchéstral Music
6. 0 Concert Stage
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St, John's
Cathedral Church
Preacher; The Rt, Rev. the Bishop of
Walapu :

Organist and Choirmaster;: L. S$. Adam.
8. 5 Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent

~ Overture: Patience Sullivan
8.10 JOAN COXON (soprano)

(A Studio Recital)
Boston Promenade Orchestra conducted
by Arthur Fiedler
Excerpts from "Masquerade"Khachaturian

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8. 0 Overseas News
9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maort
9.30 "This is N.Z.,"° a documentary bv
Db. J. Bridson, with music by DbouglasLilburn (BR Programme)
10.16 Reflections 7

10.30 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER rages7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30p.m., 9.0,
2YA, 4YA (1YZ, 3YZ, WZat 9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. and 9.0 only.)


